
 PUNTENOVERZICHT         DD : 14/04/18  BESTEMMING : Afd.6 1 Duffel          BETREFT : AFDELING 6

     STAND VITESSE

      LIDNR.   NAAM               --ONAANGEWEZEN---               LIDNR.   NAAM                 --AANGEWEZEN---

    13330992 Frank Rodenburg        1-  1997.1                  12560577 G. Timmer              1-  1871.7
    13130660 A. van Kesteren        2-  1993.9                  13229051 Comb Bleeker           2-  1808.8
    12010605 J.H. van Duren         3-  1992.7                  12480703 D. van de Heide        3-  1795.4
    13269196 F & F Sikkelerus       4-  1992.2                  12050262 C. van Lammeren        4-  1775.7
    14280281 F. Spronk              5-  1989.9                  12410007 P. Zonneveld           5-  1725.8
    12560002 Jelger Klinkenbe       6-  1988.7                  13040720 J. Kuypers             6-  1715.3
    13130791 P. Valk                7-  1986.6                  13180055 N.J. Leuven            7-  1696.8
    12640010 P. Jongsma             8-  1980.9                  13340010 Jo Visser              8-  1690.7
    13260006 L.M.Ruijter            9-  1980.4                  13001259 J.P. Pepping           9-  1687.1
    14161264 G. Twaalfhoven        10-  1978.8                  12059245 E. van Lammeren       10-  1654.4

    12640977 S. Bierlee            11-  1978.1                  12109067 J. Schutte & Zn       11-  1653.2
    12100637 W. Klaverstijn J      12-  1978.1                  13290155 A. Hageman            12-  1638.7
    13211038 N. Vrasdonk           13-  1977.6                  14250212 P. Schot              13-  1630.6
    12050262 C. van Lammeren       14-  1977.5                  12060495 H. Westerink          14-  1623.0
    12560577 G. Timmer             15-  1977.4                  13340002 J.L. Pronk            15-  1601.1
    13149002 Hoffman/Regtop        16-  1977.0                  12010605 J.H. van Duren        16-  1590.3
    14099139 Kroon en Kroon        17-  1976.6                  14160196 J.A. Nijman           17-  1588.6
    12649003 A. Kat & Zn.          18-  1973.8                  13160148 N. Ory                18-  1587.0
    12480860 N. Buhrs              19-  1973.2                  13130210 H. Moot               19-  1586.9
    12640020 Jon Siemons           20-  1970.7                  13130287 W. Ruiten             20-  1563.3

    12100009 J. Rijnsburger s      21-  1965.1                  13260740 L. Hol                21-  1561.8
    14160722 S.P. Durge            22-  1964.3                  12100009 J. Rijnsburger s      22-  1557.3
    13260001 Chris Weber           23-  1959.0                  12070499 L.A. Schrijver        23-  1555.9
    12640845 J. Kuijzer            24-  1959.0                  14090661 G.M. van de Pave      24-  1551.1
    13070194 A. van de Gulik       25-  1957.5                  12059001 Bosse en zn           25-  1548.2
    12101012 D. van Zon            26-  1957.4                  12010802 G. van den Berge      26-  1540.8
    14280752 Danny den Boer        27-  1956.7                  12010047 C. van Vliet          27-  1536.1
    13229051 Comb Bleeker          28-  1955.7                  13009210 Comb Eecen-Broer      28-  1522.7
    12109067 J. Schutte & Zn       29-  1955.5                  12560002 Jelger Klinkenbe      29-  1506.0
    13260740 L. Hol                30-  1955.2                  13149002 Hoffman/Regtop        30-  1503.5

    13200071 Jos Stoop             31-  1954.9                  13210001 Johan Hoogland        31-  1503.1
    12561181 M.F.J. Krijger        32-  1954.8                  12480860 N. Buhrs              32-  1493.8
    12489192 Comb.Kelder/Naut      33-  1950.8                  13290627 A.F.G. Tromp          33-  1492.9
    12010802 G. van den Berge      34-  1950.3                  12430438 A.I.J.M. Snoek        34-  1477.9
    14161230 D. Ebbers             35-  1949.8                  14160366 N. van Duivenvoo      35-  1474.4
    13200181 Dennis Kamps          36-  1949.1                  13340121 H. Werkhoven          36-  1470.6
    12109164 Gebr Fanger           37-  1949.0                  14099139 Kroon en Kroon        37-  1467.0
    13290155 A. Hageman            38-  1944.8                  12430519 R. Bos                38-  1466.6
    13130287 W. Ruiten             39-  1944.7                  12640845 J. Kuijzer            39-  1459.9
    14289166 Dijkman & Knegt       40-  1944.3                  12650005 A. Brak               40-  1458.8

 AFDELING 6      DUIFKAMPIOENEN  STAND VITESSE

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Jelger Klinkenberg    Schermerhorn        71173991   2    1985.9
    2  W. Klaverstijn Jr.    Amsterdam           46116864   2    1978.1
    3  N. Vrasdonk           Bergen              71168851   2    1962.4
    4  J. Kuijzer            Krommenie           51573327   2    1959.0
    5  A. van de Gulik       Onderdijk           41832491   2    1951.7
    6  A. Kat & Zn.          Westzaan            71149061   2    1947.6
    7  G. Timmer             Purmerend           41818307   2    1946.4
    8  C. van Lammeren       Bovenkerk           53536566   2    1939.7
    9  C. van Lammeren       Bovenkerk           61332728   2    1936.2
   10  G. Timmer             Purmerend           71145851   2    1929.2
   11  J. Rijnsburger sr.    Amsterdam           63637780   2    1928.2
   12  Jelger Klinkenberg    Schermerhorn        71173983   2    1926.6
   13  E. van Lammeren & Zn  Amstelveen          61385296   2    1921.0
   14  J.H. van Duren        Amstelveen          51547603   2    1915.5
   15  C. van Lammeren       Bovenkerk           71127188   2    1914.6
   16  Gebr Fanger           Badhoevedorp        63637588   2    1912.6
   17  J.J.M. v.d. Voort     Amsterdam           66080792   2    1912.2
   18  D. van Zon            Amsterdam           41804383   2    1905.7
   19  F. Spronk             Zandvoort           71186603   2    1901.0
   20  Jan Visser            Hoogkarspel         61098422   2    1899.4

 



 AFDELING 6 HOKPRESTATIES   VITESSE

      LIDNR.   NAAM               MEE PRYS  PUNTEN

    12059245 E. van Lammeren               1072.3593
    12010605 J.H. van Duren                1033.0418
    12480860 N. Buhrs                       913.9360
    12640845 J. Kuijzer                     900.4107
    13149002 Hoffman/Regtop                 863.9487
    12480703 D. van de Heide                854.8743
    12560577 G. Timmer                      853.9033
    14250212 P. Schot                       847.4482
    12109164 Gebr Fanger                    845.8217
    13290651 C. de Wildt                    844.4084

    13170273 A. Tromp                       817.3654
    13130660 A. van Kesteren                815.4681
    13009001 Udo-Duijn                      789.1854
    13170427 P.C. Sentveld                  784.8888
    12100009 J. Rijnsburger s               784.2787
    13290155 A. Hageman                     768.8696
    14161230 D. Ebbers                      747.1401
    14160722 S.P. Durge                     745.6628
    12109067 J. Schutte & Zn                744.1637
    13211038 N. Vrasdonk                    739.3880

Voorlopige aanpassing ledenbestand
==================================
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